
02/05/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 01/28/2024 02/03/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

3273 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00445

$37.35 

01/30/2024

$200.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3273 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

Converting MH19-00080 to ADU

017050001000

ISSUED
HELDRETH, LOREN L & SAMANTHA M

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/20/2023Date Applied:

118 TAHOMA ST E, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00001

$2,529.33 

02/01/2024

$118,750.93 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

118 TAHOMA ST E, PACKWOOD

Single Family Residence

035228002005

ISSUED
F & G HOMES SOUTH LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/02/2024Date Applied:

118-A TAHOMA ST E, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B24-00002

$2,529.33 

02/01/2024

$118,750.93 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

118-A TAHOMA ST E, PACKWOOD

Accessory Dwelling Unit

035228002005

ISSUED
F & G HOMES SOUTH LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/02/2024Date Applied:

1



02/05/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 01/28/2024 02/03/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

104 RIFFE HILL RD, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00050

$134.11 

01/29/2024

$3,281.32 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

104 RIFFE HILL RD, MORTON

Re-roof - SFR - 28 Squares

029840006003

ISSUED
TOUPS, JASON

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

01/29/2024Date Applied:

154 BAKER DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B24-00052

$399.02 

02/01/2024

$9,184.32 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

154 BAKER DR, MOSSYROCK

Garage - 24x36 pre-fab enclosed

011077056001

ISSUED
JAHNSEN, JAMES & JOAN

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

01/30/2024Date Applied:

114-A MOORECROFT RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B23-00904

$1,540.74 

02/01/2024

$49,676.34 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

114-A MOORECROFT RD, CHEHALIS

ADU - 1 Bedroom Residence Attached to Existing Residence

016187042002

ISSUED
HUBBARD, RALPH KEVIN & DEBORAH ANN

HUBBARD & SONS CONSTR LLC 360-245-3745Contractor: Phone:

12/18/2023Date Applied:

2



02/05/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 01/28/2024 02/03/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

3273 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00444

$4,797.18 

01/31/2024

$305,955.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3273 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

017050001000

ISSUED
HELDRETH, LOREN L & SAMANTHA M

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/20/2023Date Applied:

119 BEAR CREEK LN, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B24-00017

$387.63 

01/29/2024

$5,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

119 BEAR CREEK LN, WINLOCK

Change of use to personal office and storage

015581001000

ISSUED
CAHOON JONATHAN & ABBY

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/12/2024Date Applied:

542 A STATE ROUTE 506, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00019

$3,293.37 

02/02/2024

$181,865.28 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

542 A STATE ROUTE 506, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

012484002000

ISSUED
RONN SIMONSON

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/12/2024Date Applied:

3



02/05/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 01/28/2024 02/03/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

110 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00056

$170.99 

01/31/2024

$5,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

110 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - tear off and re-roof section of restaurant - 10 Squares

015092002003

ISSUED
DEJOR INVESTMENTS LLC

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

01/30/2024Date Applied:

$797,664.60 

$15,819.05 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  10

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

4


